BUCHLI
MASTER PARTS BOOK
B-22 Scraper
ver 12-02
Ashland Industries Inc.
1115 Rail Drive
P.O. Box 717
Ashland, WI. 54806

12 Hyd. Cylinder, 3-1/2" x 16"  Model FEQS-3
13 Wheel, Hub, Bearing & Spindle Ass’y
How to order parts:
     Be sure to state MODEL and SERIAL NO. of machine, PARTS
NO., DESCRIPTION, and QUANTITY wanted.
     Unless this is done, we cannot give you prompt service or
send the correct parts.
FRAMES, ACTUATING ARMS, POLE & AXLE ASS’Y
PAGE  3
PAGE  4
Key No. Part No. Description
1 211DA Frame, four-wheel model
2 214A Pole and axle
3 216A Ball swivel
Lock washer, 1-1/4" NF
Nut, 1-1/4" NF
4 215A/A2205 Cast socket, front half
5 215/A2204 Cast socket, rear half w/zerk hole
6 3002 Zerk, 1/8" NPT long shank
7 Bolt, 5/8" x 5-1/2" w/nut and LW
8 Bolt, 1" x 6" NF
Nut, 1" NF castellated
Cotter pin, 3/16" x 1-1/2"
9 3004 Swivel hitch
10 207L Actuating arm, left
11 208R Actuating arm, right
12 217 Pin, 1-1/4" x 2-3/4"
Narrow rim washer, 1-1/4"
Cotter pin, 1/4" x 2"
13 219U Cast bearing block, upper
14 220L Cast bearing block, lower
15 Bolt, 3/4" x 6-1/2" w/nut
16 209 Cast roller
17 209A Shoulder pin, 1-1/4" to 1" NF w/zerk hole in threaded end
Flat washer, 1"
Shakeproof washer, 1"
Nut, 1" NF castellated
18 212A Frame, two-wheel model
19 213A Hitch, ring type
213 Hitch, double lip type (optional)
213B Hitch, flexible type (optional)
213C Hitch, ball swivel type (optional)
20 229 Clevis
21 Bolt, 7/8" x 4" w/nut
PARTS LIST
FRAMES, ACTUATING ARMS, POLE & AXLE ASS’Y
B-22
PAGE  5
BUCKET, APRON & ACTUATING FRAME
PAGE  6
Key No. Part No. Description
1 202 Bucket
2 203 Apron
3 210A Pin, 1-1/4" x 2-3/8"
Narrow rim washer, 1-1/4"
Cotter pin, 1-1/4" x 2"
4 206L Left cutting edge, 4"
30018LW Left cutting edge, 6" (optional)
5 204C Center cutting edge
6 205R Right cutting edge, 4"
30017RW Right cutting edge, 6" (optional)
7 Plow bolt, 1/2" x 1-1/2" w/nut
Plow bolt, 1/2" x 1-3/4" w/nut
8 217 Pin, 1-1/4" x 2-3/4"
Narrow rim washer, 1-1/4"
Cotter pin, 1/4" x 2"
9 201A Actuating Frame
10 228 Pin, 1" x 5-1/4"
Lock washer, 1/2"
Capscrew, 1/2" x 1-1/4" NC
PARTS LIST
BUCKET, APRON & ACTUATING FRAME
B-22